
St. Catherine of Siena School 2024-25 Academic Calendar

Tuesday, Aug. 13 and 20 Parent info sessions at 6 p.m. in the gym

Thursday, Aug. 22 Parent info session at 10 a.m. in the gym

Tuesday, Aug. 27 Ice cream social, Pre-K3 to Gr. 2 from 4-5 p.m., Gr. 3-6 from 5-6 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 3 First day of school, Pre-K3-Gr. 6

Sunday, Sept. 15 Catechetical Sunday, blessing of families and students at all parish masses

Tuesday, Sept. 17 Back to School Night, 5:30 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 3 First Communion parent meeting at 7 p.m. in the church

Saturday, Oct. 5 Family retreat day at Camp Fatima

Thursday, Oct. 10 First Reconciliation parent meeting at 7 p.m. in the church

Monday, Oct. 14 Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, Nov. 1 All Saints Day celebration

Friday, Nov. 8 Veterans Day celebration

Monday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, Nov. 16 Confirmation retreat at parish

Friday, Nov. 22 Parent/Teacher conferences - NO SCHOOL

Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving vacation - NO SCHOOL



Tuesday, Dec. 10 Christmas Concerts - Pre-K3 to Gr. 2 at 10 a.m.; Gr. 3-6 at 6 p.m.

Dec. 23-Jan. 3 Christmas vacation - NO SCHOOL

Monday, Jan. 20 MLK Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, Jan. 25 First Communion retreat at parish

Saturday, Feb. 15 First Reconciliation retreat at parish

Feb. 24-28 Winter vacation - NO SCHOOL

Friday, March 21 Diocesan spring professional development day - NO SCHOOL

Thursday, April 10 Curriculum Fair

Thursday, April 17 Holy Thursday - 11:30 a.m. dismissal

Friday, April 18 & Monday, April 21 Good Friday and Easter Monday - NO SCHOOL

Friday, April 25 Staff retreat day - NO SCHOOL

April 28-May 2 Spring vacation

May 15-16 Spring drama production

Tuesday, May 20 Spring concerts - Pre-K3 to Gr. 2 at 10 a.m.; Gr. 3-6 at 6 p.m.

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, June 6 Kindergarten (10 a.m.) and Gr. 6 (5:30 p.m.) graduation; last day of school for Pre-K3, Pre-K4,
K and Gr. 6; afterschool ends at 4 p.m.

Wednesday, June 11 Last day of school, 11:30 dismissal, no afterschool




